Il Torneo D&: C - 14 de noviembre

Posicion

Apellidos
1 Correcher Vazquez
2 Manzano Palacios
3 Montoya Alarcon
4 Crespo Sanchez
5 Calvo Benitez
6 Vegas Ochoa
7 Nuevo Felipe

Caballeros 1A2 Masculino Scratch General

Nombre
Mario

Jose

Luis Domingo
Juan Pablo
Jorge
Eduardo
Agustin

Licencia Nivel
CM41633307 S
CM41502039 S
CM41781678 S
CM41040489 S
CM41692219 S
CM41451465 M
CM41886837 S

Hcp
8.6

17.4
134
20.0
19.5
18.6
15.3

Hcpluego

U o NN DO

Bruto

36
30
30
27
27
27
26

Neto

37
36
34
33
33
32
31

Total

36
30
30
27
27
27
26



